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WKCA ascertains that we need to provide our listeners with programming and public
service announcements that address issues that concern our local community. These
issues include...

e Charity

e Health

e Elderly Services

e Youth Services

e Food Bank Shortage

e Holidays
e Census
e Tourism
e Jobs

e \olunteers

e Pet Safety

e Politics/Voting
e Covid 19



ISSUE

COMMUNITY

JOBS/EMPLOYMENT

PETS

HEALTH/COMMUNITY
EVENTS/NEWS

DRIVING SAFETY

Toys 4 Tots Needs a new home

Sleep In Heavenly Peace

Walk To End Alzhiemers

PETS

Skin Cancer

PROGRAM/TITLE

TRADELINE

VIRTUAL JOB FAIR

RICK SISK MORNING SHOW

COMMUNITY CALENDAR

LOCAL PROGRAMS

DESCRIPTION GUEST DATE TIME
ADVISE-BUY-SELL-TRADE MON-SAT 10AM
PAID PSA'S AND PROMOTED ON STATION MONDAY-

WEBSITE SUNDAY ALL HOURS
07/01/22

WEEKLY ANIMAL SHELTER FEATURE TO SHELTER DIRECTOR THRU

PROMOTE ADOPTION AND PET SAFETY. CHRISTY AND AMBER STITT 09/30/22 9:38AM

LOCAL HEALTH-EVENTS-ISSUES-NEWS MON-FRI 6 TIMES

JIM MORGAN'S DON'T TEXT AND THE 5:00 HOUR IS DEDICATED TO DISCUSSING

DRIVE ARRIVE AT 5.

THE RIDE HOME

THE RIDE HOME

THE RIDE HOME

Best Of Rick Sisk Show

RICK SISK MORNING SHOW

WHY ONE SHOULD NOT TEXT AND DRIVE. MON-FRI 5:00PM
Toy 4 Tots Looking For donated space to work WednesdayAu

in. Brenda Clark gust 10th 3:00:PM
Info on a great 5013 c organizaion and how

you could help Aaron Goodman 9/9/2022 4:00PM

Friday Sept
Annual Fundraiser for Research Ellen Hurst 23rd 4:00PM
SHELTER DIRECTOR Saturday
Animal Shelter Needs CHRISTY AND AMBER STITT Mornings 9:00pm

Southern Skies Doctor Talks About Skin Cancer Dr Mario 9/9/2022 8:00am

DURATION

1HOUR

15UPTO
60SECS

3 MIN EACH

2MIN
EACH

1 HOUR

7 minutes

10 minutes

7 Minutes

3 mins Each

6 Minutes



PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

ISSUE

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

ONE DAY VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL WITH FUN

CITY OF GADSDEN POLITICALFORUM

SPECIAL SINGING AND WEEK LONG REVIVAL

THIS VOLUNTEER GROUP DOES SEVERAL PROJECTS IN ANNISTON

MISSING PEOPLE AND CHILD ABDUCTION BULLETINS

ORGANIZATION GIVES OUT BOXES OF FOOD TO ALL IN NEED EVERY SECOND FRIDAY OF THE MONTH
GIVING OUT SCHOOL ITEMS AND SELLING CLOTHING TO RAISE FUNDS

ONE DAY VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL WITH FUN ACTIVITIES AND FREE FOOD

VARIOS FREE SUMMER CONCERTS AT THE OUTDOOR AMPLITHEATER

HUGE YARD SALE FOR MISSIONS PROJECTS

GADSDEN CHURCH BRING IN SPECIAL MUSIC FOR HOMECOMING AND WEEK LONG REVIVAL
VARIOUS ANNOUNCEMENTS ON LESSONS AND DANCES

HUGE ANNUAL SALE EVENT FUNDRAISER

FIRST RESPONDER BASEBALL TOURNEY RAISING FUNDS FOR CHILDRENS HOSPITAL ALABAMA
PRAISE IN THE PASTURE, HOKES BLUFF LOOKING FOR FUNDS

AG DEPARTMENT HOLDING OPEN HOUSE FUNDRAISER

ORGANIZATION LOOKING FOR NEW HOME

HOLDING A BUILD A BED EVENT IN GADSDEN

CITY HOLDING ANNUAL 9-11 CEREMONIES

A FOUR NIGHT SPEAKER SERIES

MOTORCYCLE CLUB MEET AND GREET

VARIOUS TRAFFIC MATTERS, CONSTRUCTION, CLOSURES ECT

TITLE/ORGANIZATION

PIEDMONT ARTS COMMITTEE

NEW HOPEWELL BAPTIST CHURCH

GADSDEN LIONS CLUB

PIEDMONT CUMBERKAND PREBYTERIAN CHURCH

ANNISTON CHANGERS

ALABAMA LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

BRIDGE OF HOPE CHURCH

PIEDMONT BEVOLENCE ORG

OAK HILL BAPTIST CHURCH

DOWNTOWN GADSDEN INC

GOLDEN SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH

GOLDENROD AVENUE BAPTIST CHURCH

GADSDEN TWIRLERS SQUARE DANCING CLUB

ST CHARLES CATHOLIC CHURCH

PIEDMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT

YOUNGS CHAPEL CMC

PLEASANT VALLY HIGH SCHOOL

TOYS 4 TOTS ANNISTON TALLADEGA

SLEEP IN HEAVENLY PEACE NATIONAL 501 3C

CITY OF JACKSONVILLE

WEST SIDE BAPTIST CHURCH JACKSONVILLE AL

MODELCITY WINGS SOUTHEAST CHAPTER

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DURATION

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30
:30
30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
30
:30
:30
:30
:30

:30

# OF TIMES
I'T RAN

60

65

40

40

80



